Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Faltbare Einkaufstasche aus Polyester

Produktnummer: 6072410

Farbe

Orange

Schwarz

Lila

Blau

Rot

Gelb
Grin

Apfelgriin

Silbergrau

Dunkelblau

Weil

Hellblau

Pink

Aktueller Lagerbestand

8019

17248

2809

8309
321

5255

2652

188

18289

4740

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang
Faltbare Einkaufstasche aus Polyester

Produktnummer: 6072410

Reserviert

0

Zukunftiger Wareneingang

20000 (KW 31)

20000 (KW 31)
50000 (KW 36)

15000 (KW 29)
15000 (KW 30)
10000 (KW 32)
20000 (KW 36)

20000 (KW 29)
20000 (KW 32)

15000 (KW 29)
10000 (KW 36)

10000 (KW 31)
15000 (KW 36)

40000 (KW 29)
50000 (KW 39)

20000 (KW 36)
20000 (KW 30)

5000 (KW 29)
5000 (KW 36)
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